272 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
OST5
T5
4’ Fluorescent Slim
 A
rchitectural Cove Lum
inaire
Ordering Information      Example: 4-OST5-1-28-T5-MVOLT-EMG-T5-T5HO-700

Consult Factory for ADVANCE or LUTRON dimming ballast options.
REMOTE EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK OPTIONS (L. = LUMENS)
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
EMG-T5-T5HO-700 Up to 700 L. for T5 or T5HO
OTHER OPTIONS
OST5WG - Wireguard
USA - Made in America Compliance
WIRING OPTIONS
C3 - 6’ 3-wire Flex Cable (Single Circuit)
C4 - 6’ 4-wire Flex Cable (Double Circuit)
FBF - Internal Fast Blow Fuse
SBF - Internal Slow-Blow Fuse
RIS - Radio Interference Suppressor
OST5
LENGTH
2’ = 22-1/2”
3’ = 34-3/8”
4’ = 46-3/16”
5’ = 58”
2"
1-7/16"2"
2-90 LAMP 1 LAMP
LENGTH
2’ = 22-1/2”
3’ = 34-3/8”
4’ = 46-3/16”
5’ = 58”
2"
1-7/16"2"
2-90 LAMP 1 LAMP
WATTAGE
46” FIXTURE
28-T5
54-T5HO
(1 lamp/28W/T5)
(1 lamp/54W/T5HO)
SERIES
OST5-
Oracle
T5 Low
Profile
Reflector
Strip
FIXTURE SIZE
4- 4’
LAMPS
1
VOLTAGE
(Blank)
MVOLT
277
- 120
- 120/277
- 277
# OF BALLAST
(Blank)- 1 Ballast
BALLAST FACTOR
(Blank)- Normal BF
14